2011 069210 WNDEC-1 PM 2: 1k

RECORDING OF LIEN
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECEIPT WHEREOF IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED,

A CERTAIN LIEN EXISTING IN FAVOR OF: WASTE
WASTE PEN
CEDAR LAKE UTILITIES SANIT CHARGE
PO BOX 707 SANIT PEN
DRAIN
CEDAR LAKE IN 46303 DR AN PEN
LIEN FEE
AND AGAINST:  WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL INDIANA ADDITIONAL FEE
AMOUNT
3476 STATEVIEW 9312 W 142ND PL
ACCOUNT #
FORT MILL SC 29715-
ON THE FOLLOWING REAL ESTATE TO WIT: YEAR
UNIT # 30 KEY TAX #  45-15-34-106-070.000-014 ID# 05
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: MARY ELLEN SUBDIVISION

LOTS 21,22,23 BL.1
[30°-24-0052-0018]

XZPRTRSL

499.30
38.40
128.45
11.90
22.50
2.25
0.00
43.00

745.80
7 00155 00

2011

A WRITTEN NOTICE OF AN INTENTFION TO HOLD LIEN WHICH IS TO-BE FILED IN THE OFFICE

OF THE RECORDER OF FAKE COUNTY, STATE, OF INDIANA.

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY

Pamela-Gastner

| affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that |
have taken reasonable care to redact each
Social S‘;__acurity number in this document,

unless required by law:
s v

g e e

=] 7
Sefr ez <":rf’ Gl

Pamela Castner

Date:

7408 CONSTITUTION AVE

GRANTEES ADDRESS

Check# 002179

$11.00
%



