STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2011 069210

2011 DEC -1 PM 2: 14

MICHELLE R. FAJMAN RECORDER

	RECORDING OF LIE	<u>N</u>	XZPRTRSL
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECEIPT WHEREOF IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED,			
A CERTAIN LIE	EXISTING IN FAVOR OF:	WASTE WASTE PEN	499.30 38.40
CEDAR LAKE UTILITIES		SANIT CHARGE	128.45
PO BOX 707		SANIT PEN	11.90
CEDAR LAKE IN 46303		DRAIN	22.50
CEDAR LAKI	7.114.403.03	DRAIN PEN	2.25 0.00
AND A CARACO	WELL GEARGO EDIANGIAI INDIANA	LIEN FEE ADDITIONAL FEE	43.00
AND AGAINST:	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL INDIANA	AMOUNT	745.80
	A LE C CITY A TIPLY VIEW	9312 W 142ND PL	
	3476 STATEVIEW	ACCOUNT #	7 00155 00
		1100001(1 #	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	FORT MILL SC 29715-	YEAR	2011
	WING REAL ESTATE TO WIT:	ID # 05	
UNIT#	30 KEY TAX # 45-15-34-106-070.000-01	4 15 // 00	•
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: MARY ELLEN SUBDIVISION LOTS 21, 22, 23 BL.1 [30 -24-0052-0018]			
A WRITTEN NOTICE OF AN INTENTION TO HOLD LIEN WHICH IS TO BE FILED IN THE OFFICE			
OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF INDIANA. THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY			
the Lake County RecPamela Castner			
I affirm, under the penalties fo			for periury, that I
have taken reasonable care to			
Social Security number in this			
unless required by law:			
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			2 th in
		Pamela Castner	3 3 3 3 3 3
		Tarrola Castrol	\$ (m)
		Date:	
	TOP RICHARD		
			<i>'</i>
7408 CONSTITUTION AVE			
THE ACTION OF THE PARTY OF THE			
GRANTEES ADDRESS			

Check#<u>002179</u>

\$11.00

83